Arlzoena
Department of Education

Alternative Pathways to Teacher Certification
Alternative Teaching Pathway to Certification

Alliant International University
o Main Line

American Board for the Certification of Teacher Excellence

1-866-825-5426

o Monsur Ahmed

Arizona State University

o GradEducation@asu.edu

Grand Canyon University
o Amy Schwarz

Klassroom
o Catherine Freericks

Northern Arizona University
o Student Services Office

Ottawa University
o David Galindo

Pima Community College
o Main Line

1-866-445-5258

480-965-9995

602-639-7487

480-529-9898

928-523-2145

602-749-5174

520-206-5144

Prescott College
o Bobbie J. Davidson

Rio Salado College
o Main Line

Scottsdale Community College

o Mary Ellertson

Teachers of Tomorrow
o Blake Warren

Teach Now
o Shelbie Goodnow

Arlzoena
Department of Education

928-350-1102

480-517-8140

480-423-6217

888-850-7740

1-844-283-2246

University of Arizona — (Special Education only)

o Carl Liasupsin

University of Arizona — South
o Alison Barrett
2136

University of Phoenix
o Bryan Rector
o Sonia Lebron

520-626-3810

520-458-8278 x

602-387-6740
602-387-7656

1535 W. Jefferson * Phoenix, AZ 85007



https://www.alliant.edu/
https://www.americanboard.org/arizona/
https://education.asu.edu/academic-programs/alternative-pathways-teacher-certification-inmac-med
https://www.gcu.edu/college-of-education/education-degrees.php
https://www.klassroom.com/
https://nau.edu/coe/tipp/
https://www.ottawa.edu/academics/school-of-education/teacher-certification
https://www.pima.edu/programs-courses/credit-programs-degrees/education/teacher-education/
http://www.prescott.edu/arizona-teaching-intern-certificate/index.php
http://www.riosalado.edu/programs/education/teacher-in-residence/pages/default.aspx
https://www.scottsdalecc.edu/programs/teacher-education/step
https://www.scottsdalecc.edu/programs/teacher-education/step
http://www.arizona.teachersoftomorrow.org/
https://teach-now.com/
https://www.coe.arizona.edu/future_students/certification
https://uas.arizona.edu/secondary-education
http://www.phoenix.edu/education.html

